
4970 CITY HALL BLVD
NORTH PORT, FL 34286City of North Port

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0679 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Passed

File created: In control:11/22/2016 City Commission Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:1/24/2017 1/24/2017

Title: Piggyback request to purchase precast restroom/concession building for Butler Park, Project
P14BMF, in the amount of $157,295.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Leesburg Concrete quote AA-2016-219D, 2. Leesburg Concrete Exemptions Form, 3. Lake County
16-0214 Contract, 4. Lake CountyPrecast Bldg Bid 06-0214 Full Bid w Best  Final 2016, 5. Florida
Department of Corporations document, 6. Butler Park History, 7. 20 x 20 RR with
Consession_floorplan

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Commission Regular Meeting1/24/2017 1 Pass

City of North Port Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

